2022 October HR Gaited Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
001 In-Hand Trail
1 313 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411 Kailyn Norsworthy Sheila Guillory
325 A Chocolate Martini R:21900283 Kathy Carlson A:4804A 2017 Kathy Carlson
3 312 Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl  Alivia Carpenter Sheila Guillory
002 Easy Trail - Your tack choice
1 325 A Chocolate Martini R:21900283 Kathy Carlson A:4804A 2017 Kathy Carlson
2 321 Linedrive Lady R:21100609 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow
3 330 Jedadiah Pam Jordon A:TEMP Pam Jordon
4 1 Trotter Pat Stouter A"«TEMP Pat Stouter
5 318 Royal Miss Stella Grace Sylvia Perry A:8028A Sylvia Perry
R:21003885/CH
6 355 Woodrow Leslie Tabor Leslie Tabor
312 Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl  Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE Sheila Guillory
003 Hard Trail - Your tack choice
1 321 Linedrive Lady R:21100609 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow
2 355 Woodrow Leslie Tabor Leslie Tabor
3 358 SGF's Simply Justified Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P Paco Suarez
4 318 Royal Miss Stella Grace Sylvia Perry A:8028A Sylvia Perry
R:21003885/CH
317 She Gone Fishing R:21203745 Sylvia Perry A:8028A Sylvia Perry
003.1 RMHA ADULT Trail Obstacle
1 358 SGF's Simply Justified Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P Paco Suarez
004 Model (all sexes & ages)
1 325 A Chocolate Martini R:21900283 Kathy Carlson A:4804A 2017 Kathy Carlson
2 330 Jedadiah Pam Jordon A:TEMP Pam Jordon
3 316 Mariah Hannah Morrell Hannah Morrell
4 347 Max Maddie Rozo Maddie Rozo
5 344 Prairie Storm Lindsey Thacker Lindsey Thacker
6 336 CilA's Golden Ticket BJ Hall BJ Hall
339 The Viking Tradition Zack Salo Zack Salo
004.1 RMHA Open Conformation
1 306 Hickory's Amazing Lace R:RM Anita Longoria U:90387 A:RM 22-129A Anita Longoria
2013045360
004.2 RMHA Conformation Yearling
No Entries
005 Showmanship
1 325 A Chocolate Martini R:21900283 Kathy Carlson A:4804A 2017 Kathy Carlson

358

SGF's Simply Justified

Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P

Paco Suarez
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2022 October HR Gaited Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

308 Doc

340 St. Patty's Irish Suede
346 The Viking Tradition*
337 Raven*

343 Nike'

345 Prairie Storm*

338 Grand Marshall

o OB~ W N

341 St. Patty's Irish Suede*
350 Alexander Hamilton
308 Doc

344 Prairie Storm

W N

317 She Gone Fishing R:21203745
320 She's a Bit Rowdy R:21401043
326 Abby

330 Jedadiah

325 A Chocolate Martini R:21900283
308 Doc

DO W N

1 359 SGF's Don't Fall for It

306 Hickory's Amazing Lace R:RM
2013045360

1 350 Alexander Hamilton

339 The Viking Tradition
341 St. Patty's Irish Suede*
334 Nike

308 Doc

326 Abby

357 Shadow

344 Prairie Storm

o OB~ W N

1 317 She Gone Fishing R:21203745

Class Description
Shown By

006 MFT In-Hand Model (all sexes & ages)

Emma Maginnis
Madison Sanford
Maddie Rozo
Lilliana Gabel
Paisley Lawrence
Sofia Fernandez
Lyla Ledford

007 Fun-OGB Water Glass All Ages

Rachel Hitt

Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE
Emma Maginnis

Lindsey Thacker

008 ADP 2 Gait AOT

Sylvia Perry A:8028A

Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE
Sophia Anderson

Pam Jordon A:TEMP

Kathy Carlson A:4804A 2017

Emma Maginnis

009 RMHA Open Country Trail Pleasure

Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P
Anita Longoria U:90387 A:RM 22-129A

010 TWH TP 2 Gait AM
Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE

011 MFT 2 Gait AM

Zack Salo
Rachel Hitt

Kim Russo
Emma Maginnis
Sophia Anderson
Ryan Serice
Lindsey Thacker

012 TWH CP 2 Gait AM
Sylvia Perry A:8028A

Owner

Emma Maginnis
Madison Sanford
Maddie Rozo
Lilliana Gabel
Paisley Lawrence
Sofia Fernandez
Lyla Ledford

Rachel Hitt
Merleene Pacheco
Emma Maginnis
Lindsey Thacker

Sylvia Perry
Sheila Guillory
Sophia Anderson
Pam Jordon
Kathy Carlson
Emma Maginnis

Paco Suarez
Anita Longoria

Merleene Pacheco

Zack Salo
Rachel Hitt

Kim Russo
Emma Maginnis
Sophia Anderson
Ryan Serice
Lindsey Thacker

Sylvia Perry
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2022 October HR Gaited Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By
013 RMHA Men's Trail Pleasure
1 359 SGF's Don't Fall for It Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P
306 Hickory's Amazing Lace R:RM Anita Longoria U:90387 A:RM 22-129A
2013045360
014 OGB Favorite Gait, Youth (17 & Under)
1 320 She's a Bit Rowdy R:21401043 Jamie Duckworth
2 313 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411 Kailyn Norsworthy
3 338 Grand Marshall Lyla Ledford
4 347 Max Maddie Rozo
5 326 Abby Sophia Anderson
6 312 Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl  Alivia Carpenter
337 Raven* Lilliana Gabel
340 St. Patty's Irish Suede Madison Sanford
343 Nike' Paisley Lawrence
345 Prairie Storm* Sofia Fernandez
015 OGB 2 Gait
1 308 Doc Emma Maginnis
2 335 Valiant Kim Russo
3 349 Flame's Bright Future (Junie) Taylor Mynar A:0224A
4 316 Mariah Hannah Morrell
5 356 Jedidiah' Michelle Abel
6 1 Trotter Pat Stouter A:TEMP
317 She Gone Fishing R:21203745 Sylvia Perry A:8028A
016 Racking Horse Trail Pleasure
1 316 Mariah Hannah Morrell
017 OGB 2 Gait Novice Rider All Ages
1 312 Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl  Alivia Carpenter
2 339 The Viking Tradition Zack Salo
3 313 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411 Kailyn Norsworthy
4 356 Jedidiah' Michelle Abel
5 344 Prairie Storm Lindsey Thacker
018 SSH Trail Pleasure 2 Gait
No Entries
019 RMHA Open Trail Pleasure
1 304 Half-Pint R:2006014748 Anita Longoria U:90387 A:RM 22-129A

359 SGF's Don't Fall for It

Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P

Owner

Paco Suarez
Anita Longoria

Sheila Guillory
Sheila Guillory
Lyla Ledford
Maddie Rozo
Sophia Anderson
Sheila Guillory
Lilliana Gabel
Madison Sanford
Paisley Lawrence
Sofia Fernandez

Emma Maginnis
Kim Russo
Taylor Mynar
Hannah Morrell
Michelle Abel
Pat Stouter
Sylvia Perry

Hannah Morrell

Sheila Guillory
Zack Salo
Sheila Guillory
Michelle Abel
Lindsey Thacker

Anita Longoria
Paco Suarez
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2022 October HR Gaited Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

020 ADP 2 gait Youth (17 & under)

1 326 Abby Sophia Anderson Sophia Anderson
2 338 Grand Marshall Lyla Ledford Lyla Ledford
3 320 She's a Bit Rowdy R:21401043 Jamie Duckworth Sheila Guillory
4 337 Raven* Lilliana Gabel Lilliana Gabel
5 347 Max Maddie Rozo Maddie Rozo
6 343 Nike' Paisley Lawrence Paisley Lawrence
312 Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl  Alivia Carpenter Sheila Guillory
313 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411 Kailyn Norsworthy Sheila Guillory
340 St. Patty's Irish Suede Madison Sanford Madison Sanford
345 Prairie Storm* Sofia Fernandez Sofia Fernandez
021 TWH Trail Pleasure 2 Gait Barefoot
1 316 Mariah Hannah Morrell Hannah Morrell
022 MFT 2 Gait Youth
1 346 The Viking Tradition* Maddie Rozo Maddie Rozo
2 340 St. Patty's Irish Suede Madison Sanford Madison Sanford
3 326 Abby Sophia Anderson Sophia Anderson
4 338 Grand Marshall Lyla Ledford Lyla Ledford
5 343 Nike' Paisley Lawrence Paisley Lawrence
6 345 Prairie Storm* Sofia Fernandez Sofia Fernandez
023 Racking Horse Trail Pleasure AM
1 316 Mariah Hannah Morrell Hannah Morrell
347 Max Maddie Rozo Maddie Rozo
024 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure
1 305 Half-Pint' Kylie Longoria U:20217434 A:RM22-194N Kylie Longoria
025 OGB Matched Pairs (2 horses, 2 riders, rail class)
1 335 Valiant Kim Russo Kim Russo
1 344 Prairie Storm Lindsey Thacker Lindsey Thacker
2 337 Raven* Zack Salo Lilliana Gabel
2 357 Shadow Ryan Serice Ryan Serice
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2022 October HR Gaited Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 326
312

3 318

4 321
308
6 330

[8)]

317
357

1 305

341
339
334
344
308

gk~ w N

1 359
2 306

3 305

1 347
316

340
338
337
347
343
345

gk w wN e

Horse

Class Description
Shown By

026 OGB 2 Gait AOT

Abby
Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl

Royal Miss Stella Grace
R:21003885/CH

Linedrive Lady R:21100609
Doc

Jedadiah

Trotter

She Gone Fishing R:21203745
Shadow

Sophia Anderson
Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE
Sylvia Perry A:8028A

Laurine Marlow A:4283 A
Emma Maginnis

Pam Jordon A:TEMP

Pat Stouter A;:.TEMP
Sylvia Perry A:8028A
Ryan Serice

027 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure

Half-Pint'

Kylie Longoria U:20217434 A:RM22-194N

028 MFT 2 Gait

St. Patty's Irish Suede*
The Viking Tradition
Nike

Prairie Storm

Doc

Rachel Hitt
Zack Salo

Kim Russo
Lindsey Thacker
Emma Maginnis

029 TWH Trail Pleasure 2 Gait AOT

No Entries

030 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure, Stallions

SGF's Don't Fall for It

Hickory's Amazing Lace R:RM
2013045360

Half-Pint'

Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P
Anita Longoria U:90387 A:RM 22-129A

Kylie Longoria U:20217434 A:RM22-194N

031 SSH Trail Pleasure 2 Gait AM

No Entries

032 Racking Horse Country Pleasure

Max
Mariah

033 OGB Equitation 2 Gait Youth (17 & under)

St. Patty's Irish Suede
Grand Marshall
Raven*

Max

Nike'

Prairie Storm*

Maddie Rozo
Hannah Morrell

Madison Sanford
Lyla Ledford
Lilliana Gabel
Maddie Rozo
Paisley Lawrence
Sofia Fernandez

Owner

Sophia Anderson
Sheila Guillory
Sylvia Perry

Laurine Marlow
Emma Maginnis
Pam Jordon

Pat Stouter
Sylvia Perry
Ryan Serice

Kylie Longoria

Rachel Hitt
Zack Salo

Kim Russo
Lindsey Thacker
Emma Maginnis

Paco Suarez
Anita Longoria

Kylie Longoria

Maddie Rozo
Hannah Morrell

Madison Sanford
Lyla Ledford
Lilliana Gabel
Maddie Rozo
Paisley Lawrence
Sofia Fernandez
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2022 October HR Gaited Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
034 OGB Equitation 2 gait
1 1 Trotter Pat Stouter A:TEMP Pat Stouter
2 321 Linedrive Lady R:21100609 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow
3 341 St. Patty's Irish Suede* Rachel Hitt Rachel Hitt
4 339 The Viking Tradition Zack Salo Zack Salo
5 318 Royal Miss Stella Grace Sylvia Perry A:8028A Sylvia Perry
R:21003885/CH
6 344 Prairie Storm Lindsey Thacker Lindsey Thacker
335 Valiant Kim Russo Kim Russo
360 SGF's Don't Fall for It' Rachel Roger Rachel Roger
035 MFT Equitation 2 gait Youth
1 338 Grand Marshall Lyla Ledford Lyla Ledford
2 340 St. Patty's Irish Suede Madison Sanford Madison Sanford
3 345 Prairie Storm* Sofia Fernandez Sofia Fernandez
4 343 Nike' Paisley Lawrence Paisley Lawrence
5 346 The Viking Tradition* Maddie Rozo Maddie Rozo
036 Fun OGB Ride-A-Buck All Ages
341 St. Patty's Irish Suede* Rachel Hitt Rachel Hitt
360 SGF's Don't Fall for It' Rachel Roger Rachel Roger
037 Youth Water Glass Class
1 343 Nike' Paisley Lawrence Paisley Lawrence
2 338 Grand Marshall Lyla Ledford Lyla Ledford
3 340 St. Patty's Irish Suede Madison Sanford Madison Sanford
4 345 Prairie Storm* Sofia Fernandez Sofia Fernandez
5 337 Raven* Lilliana Gabel Lilliana Gabel
037.1 Dub Ivins Memorial Classic Open Gaited Breed
1 350 Alexander Hamilton Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE Merleene Pacheco
361 Royal Miss Stella Grace' Miah Camp A:YOUTH Miah Camp
037.2 Dub Ivins Memorial Classic Country Pleasure
1 312 Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl  Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE Sheila Guillory
037.3 Dub Ivins Memorial Classic All Day Pleasure
1 320 She's a Bit Rowdy R:21401043 Jamie Duckworth Sheila Guillory
2 349 Flame's Bright Future (Junie) Taylor Mynar A:0224A Taylor Mynar
3 321 Linedrive Lady R:21100609 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow
4 313 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411 Kailyn Norsworthy Sheila Guillory
5 361 Royal Miss Stella Grace' Miah Camp A:YOUTH Miah Camp
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2022 October HR Gaited Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

038 OGB 2 Gait Novice Youth (Schooling class)

Class Description
Shown By

Lyla Ledford
Kailyn Norsworthy
Madison Sanford
Lilliana Gabel
Alivia Carpenter
Paisley Lawrence
Sofia Fernandez
Maddie Rozo

039 TWH Country Pleasure 2 Gait

No Entries

040 RMHA Novice Country Trail Pleasure

No Entries

041 MFT 2 gait Gait Barefoot

Emma Maginnis

042 RMHA Trail Pleasure Stallions

Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P

043 TWH Country Pleasure 3 Gait (Canter)

No Entries

044 TWH Country Pleasure 2 Gait AOT

Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE

045 RMHA Open Show Pleasure

No Entries

046 OGB Favorite Gait

Place Nbr Horse
1 338 Grand Marshall
2 313 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411
3 340 St. Patty's Irish Suede
4 337 Raven*
5 312 Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl
6 343 Nike'
345 Prairie Storm*
347 Max
1 308 Doc
1 359 SGF's Don't Fall for It
1 312 Walking A Fine Line' R:21402706/bl
1 321 Linedrive Lady R:21100609
2 355 Woodrow

Laurine Marlow A:4283 A
Paco Suarez U:2016015 A:22-131 P

047 ADP 2 Gait

No Entries

048 MFT 2 Gait AOT

049 RMHA Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

No Entries

No Entries

Owner

Lyla Ledford
Sheila Guillory
Madison Sanford
Lilliana Gabel
Sheila Guillory
Paisley Lawrence
Sofia Fernandez
Maddie Rozo

Emma Maginnis

Paco Suarez

Sheila Guillory

Laurine Marlow
Leslie Tabor

10/24/2022 10:15 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 7 of 8

www.gaitkeeper.com






2022 October HR Gaited Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 321 Linedrive Lady R:21100609

1 321 Linedrive Lady R:21100609

Class Description

Shown By Owner

050

OGB Favorite Gait Ladies

Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

051

Racking Horse Country Pleasure AM

Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

052

053

054

055

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

064

TWH Trail Pleasure 3 Gait (Canter)

No Entries

SSH Trail Pleasure 2 gt

No Entries

RMHA Open Western Pleasure

No Entries

TWH Country Pleasure 2 Gait Ladies
No Entries

OGB 2 Gait Barefoot
No Entries

OGB Favorite Gait Gents

No Entries

ADP 2 Gait AM

No Entries

TWH Trail Plesure 2 Gait

No Entries

ADP 2 Gait 55 & Over (horse + rider age=55)

No Entries

RMHA Ladies Country Trail Pleasure
No Entries

ADP 3 Gait (Canter)
No Entries

OGB 2 Gait AM

No Entries

OGB 3 Gait (Canter)

No Entries
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